
1 Aina E. Flørli / Sandnes Pk 92 92 89 90 89 85 537 (4*) Gull

Klasse Jr.menn

1 Livar A. Lura / Sandnes Pk 89 92 92 86 93 92 544 (6*) Gull

Klasse Jr.kvinner

Norgesmesterskapet Standardpistol 2009
Ørlandet 29.07.09                                                                      Stvnr. 16103

Klasse Menn

1 Pål Hembre / Oslo Pk 95 95 95 97 90 91 563 S.O (46)(10*) Gull
2 Roar Hembre / Trondhjems Pk 91 97 95 94 94 92 563 S.O (45)(17*) Sølv
3 Rune Kanstad / Finnsnes Pistolkl. 95 96 93 94 91 88 557 (9*) Bronse
4 Roar Haugan / Støren Pk 94 95 91 89 94 90 553 (4*)
5 Ole Opsahlseter / Namnå Pistolkl. 95 93 89 94 92 89 552 (12*)
6 Jan Arild Myrhaug / Trondhjems Pk 96 90 92 92 87 93 550 (10*)
7 Tor Jonassen / Sandnes Pk 94 94 88 92 89 92 549 (8*)
8 Sjur I. Børve / Odda Pk 92 93 97 92 86 88 548 (9*)
9 Ole Henning Fjeld / Namnå Pistolkl. 93 96 89 95 84 89 546 (9*)
10 Arild Inge Wollan / Støren Pk 95 94 85 91 90 89 544 (7*)
11 Martin Øyhus / Dokka Pk 94 93 92 91 85 86 541 (5*)
12 Håvard Hoff / Ørland Pk 95 92 95 85 89 84 540 (16*)
13 Geir Stensby / Hamar IL 91 95 91 86 88 87 538 (5*)
14 Edgar Alendal / NOP/Haakonsvern Orlogsstasjon 88 92 92 89 84 91 536 (8*)
15 Ingar Woll / Oslo Pk 88 88 89 91 90 90 536 (4*)
16 Petter Kleiven / Oslo Pk 88 93 83 95 84 91 534 (9*)
17 Arnt Inge Sandvik / Tromsø Pk 94 95 84 92 84 83 532 (8*)
18 Frode Knutsen / Trondhjems Pk 89 96 80 88 88 89 530 (9*)
19 Bjørn Berven-Hanssen / Sola Pk 87 95 86 84 91 87 530 (8*)
20 Rune Berven-Hanssen / Sola Pk 91 86 86 87 92 88 530 (4*)
21 Viggo Olden / Trondhjems Pk 91 93 83 90 88 85 530 (1*)
22 Bjørn Morten Hagen / Støren Pk 95 88 89 86 85 86 529 (8*)
23 Jon Arne Brekken / Sunndal Pk 92 90 88 88 87 81 526 (7*)
24 Per Arve Iversen / Hedrum Sportsskyttere 94 90 85 92 78 86 525 (8*)
25 Øyvind Aurstad / Steinkjer Pk 85 92 84 90 88 82 521 (8*)
26
27

Thomas Heia Østborg / Namdal SSL
Øyvind Løkka / Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjons

89 93 86 81 89 83
88 89 86 89 76 81

521
509

(4*)
(7*)

28 Arne Sagerud / Namnå Pistolkl.g 86 90 73 90 85 84 508 (5*)( )
29 Peder Sperstad / Bærum Pist.Kl. 93 98 85 84 65 74 499 (7*)
30 Håkon Kalseth / Steinkjer Pk 82 87 84 88 70 87 498 (2*)
31 Petter Lundstrøm / Trondhjems Pk 90 92 72 84 49 57 444 (3*)

Klasse Kvinner

2 Gunrid Kjellmark / Trondhjems Pk 93 90 85 89 86 89 532 S.O.(45)(3*) Sølv
3 Britt Elena Aas / Ørland Pk 89 90 91 93 88 81 532 S.O.(41)(3*) Bronse
4 Ingeborg Gran / Steinkjer Pk 86 95 87 91 77 86 522 (8*)
5 Mona Gjelstad / Hedrum Sportsskyttere 87 90 89 88 83 83 520 (7*)
6 Lillian Larsen / Lyngsalpene Pk 88 86 87 87 80 90 518 (5*)
7 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud / Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 93 94 81 86 75 83 512 (6*)
8 Hilde Ivarrud / Trondhjems Pk 86 90 85 82 77 76 496 (3*)
9 Sissil Magnussen / Sola Pk 87 74 71 78 63 74 447 (3*)
10 Siv Kjenstad / Steinkjer Pk 78 81 74 63 64 63 423 (2*)

2 Runar Magnussen / Sola Pk 89 92 87 89 90 82 529 (3*) Sølv
3 Petter Gulliksen / Porsgrunn Pk 92 93 87 91 75 82 520 (5*)
4 Stian Paulsen / Ørland Pk 85 81 82 81 82 86 497 (1*)
5 Anders Dahl Tørring / Porsgrunn Pk 85 82 84 66 70 79 466 (0*)



1 Linn Berven-Hanssen / Sola Pk 71 78 75 72 83 86 465 (0*) Gull

Klasse Ungdom

1 Espen Magnussen / Sola Pk 87 91 86 86 86 80 516 (2*) Gull

Klasse V50

1 Jakob Kråkevik / Odda Pk 91 92 87 88 89 92 539 (8*) Gull

Klasse V60

1 Asmund Broks / Hedrum Sportsskyttere 95 91 94 89 89 84 542 (5*) Gull

Klasse V70

1 Roar Bjerke / Oppegård Skl 91 84 92 73 85 72 497 (5*) Gull

Lagskyting klasse Menn

1 Trondhjems Pk 1 1643 Gullplakett

2 Oslo Pk 1637 Sølvplakett

3 Sandnes Pk 1630 Bronseplakett

4 Støren Pk 1626

2 Elise Hovde / Ørland Pk 62 51 60 42 48 40 303 (0*)

2 Andrea Wick / Finnsnes Pistolkl. 80 79 77 84 75 81 476 (1*) Sølv
3 Joakim Lundstrøm / Trondhjems Pk 76 78 85 80 72 72 463 (2*) Bronse
4 Runar Røstad Venn / Ørland Pk 80 80 65 85 68 47 425 (0*)
5 Kjetil Flaa Rødsjø / Ørland Pk 75 58 74 66 39 76 388 (0*)
6 Sindre Småvik / Ørland Pk 60 59 49 72 62 68 370 (1*)

2 Terje Storholt / Oslo Pk 91 92 89 90 88 88 538 (7*) Sølv
3 Arild Kraft / Trondhjems Pk 93 91 85 90 82 91 532 (2*) Bronse
4 Anders Lund / Sarpsborg Pk 93 89 81 93 85 87 528 (9*)
5 Per Ivar Bruvik / Vaksdal SSK 91 90 88 92 77 83 521 (7*)
6 Helge Olden / Ørland Pk 91 96 82 90 77 80 516 (6*)
7 Gisle Huge / Bodø SSK 86 86 83 81 87 88 511 (2*)
8 Arnth Bj. Lien / NOP/Haakonsvern Orlogsstasjon 89 91 79 83 84 83 509 (4*)
9 Arne Østborg / Namdal SSL 87 86 84 88 70 74 489 (2*)
10 Nils Håvard Dahl / Verdal SSL 78 79 83 71 79 79 469 (3*)
11 Tom Lauritzen / Bodø SSK 82 88 75 76 67 79 467 (3*)

2 Bjørn Jakobsen / Trondhjems Pk 88 95 85 92 87 87 534 (8*) Sølv
3 Erik Stai / Levanger Pkg 93 89 90 89 81 84 526 (6*)( )
4 Hans Johansen / Trondhjems Pk 94 95 90 81 80 83 523 (3*)
5 Willy Klette / Oppegård Skl 80 91 77 89 83 82 502 (5*)
6 Asbjørn Taraldsen / Oppegård Skl 82 79 72 90 83 88 494 (4*)

2 Tor Hoff / Ørland Pk 80 90 81 77 80 75 483 (3*)
3 Torger Larsen / Hedrum Sportsskyttere 86 85 80 79 75 69 474 (3*)

Roar Hembre (M) 563 (17*)
Jan Arild Myrhaug (M) 550 (10*)
Frode Knutsen (M) 530 (9*)

Ingar Woll (M) 536 (4*)
Pål Hembre (M) 563 (10*)
Terje Storholt (V50) 538 (7*)

Livar A. Lura (JM) 544 (6*)
Aina E. Flørli (K) 537 (4*)
Tor Jonassen (M) 549 (8*)

Arild Inge Wollan (M) 544 (7*)



5 Namnå Pistolkl. 1606

6 Ørland Pk 1588

7 Trondhjems Pk 2 1558

8 Steinkjer Pk 1541

9 Hedrum Sportsskyttere 1541

Linn Berven Hanssen (JK) 465 (0 )

Roar Haugan (M) 553 (4*)
Bjørn Morten Hagen (M) 529 (8*)

Ole Opsahlseter (M) 552 (12*)
Ole Henning Fjeld (M) 546 (9*)
Arne Sagerud (M) 508 (5*)

Helge Olden (V50) 516 (6*)
Håvard Hoff (M) 540 (16*)
Britt Elena Aas (K) 532 (3*)

Gunrid Kjellmark (K) 532 (3*)
Hilde Ivarrud (K) 496 (3*)
Viggo Olden (M) 530 (1*)

Ingeborg Gran (K) 522 (8*)
Håkon Kalseth (M) 498 (2*)
Øyvind Aurstad (M) 521 (8*)

Per Arve Iversen (M) 525 (8*)
Asmund Broks (V60) 542 (5*)
Torger Larsen (V70) 474 (3*)

Lagskyting klasse Jr.menn

1 Sola Pk 1510 Gullplakett
Runar Magnussen (JM) 529 (3*)
Espen Magnussen (U) 516 (2*)
Linn Berven-Hanssen (JK)  465 (0*) 

Lagskyting klasse Ungdom

1 Ørland Pk 1183 Gullplakett
Kjetil Flaa Rødsjø (U) 388 (0*)
Runar Røstad Venn (U) 425 (0*)
Sindre Småvik (U) 370 (1*)

Lagskyting klasse Veteran

1 Trondhjems Pk 1589 Gullplakett
Arild Kraft (V50) 532 (2*)
Bjørn Jakobsen (V60) 534 (8*)
Hans Johansen (V60) 523 (3*)

2 Oppegård Skl 1493
Willy Klette (V60) 502 (5*)
Asbjørn Taraldsen (V60) 494 (4*)
Roar Bjerke (V70) 497 (5*)
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